Wawel Betting Service Proofing for April 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Wawel Betting Service. Wawel Betting Service website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 13th 16:35 Beverley |Biplane 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -57.31

Single 13th 16:00 Beverley |Stevenson 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.31

Each Way 13th 14:50 Beverley |Ready Freddie 23.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -47.31

Go

Single 13th 16:45 Aldhaja 7.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -42.31
Newmarket

Single 13th 14:25 | Am The Sea 11.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -37.31
Newmarket

Single 13th 13:50 Dig Two 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -32.31
Newmarket

Single 13th 13:15 Ashky 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.31
Newmarket

Single 13th 13:15 Shining Al 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.31
Newmarket Danah

Single 13th 16:25 Zanza 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -17.31
Cheltenham

Single 13th 16:50 Gowran |Tourgar Raude 11.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -12.31
Park

Single 13th 16:50 Gowran |Frank Columbo 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.31
Park

Single 13th 16:50 Gowran |Fawkner Park 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -2.31
Park

Single 13th 16:50 Gowran |Smooth Tom 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.31
Park

Single 13th 17:20 Gowran |Helpmeout 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 2.69
Park

Single 13th 17:20 Gowran |Level Pitch 3.25 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 2.69
Park

Each Way 13th 17:20 Gowran |Eastern Wind 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 7.69
Park

Single 13th 17:50 Gowran |Hot Bell 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 12.69
Park

Each Way 13th 17:50 Gowran |Take My Hand 21.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 17.69
Park

Each Way 13th 17:50 Gowran |Edge Of My 26.00 5.00 Win 4 10.00 10.19
Park Seat

Single 13th 19:00 Our Bill's Aunt 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.19
Southwell

Single 13th 18:00 Larusso 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 5.19
Southwell

Single 13th 18:00 Baileys 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 10.19
Southwell Excelerate

Single 13th 17:30 Bubble Dubi 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.19
Southwell

Single 13th 16:20 Legendary 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.19
Southwell Rhythm

Single 13th 18:50 Gowran |The Pocket 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 20.19
Park Flyer

Single 13th 18:50 Gowran |Bay Of Bengal 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 25.19
Park

Single 13th 18:20 Gowran |Antilia 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -14.81
Park

Single 13th 18:20 Gowran |Kiss You Later 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -9.81
Park

Single 12th 20:30 Dundalk [Celebrate In 17.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -4.81

Style

Single 12th 20:30 Dundalk [Dubirango 9.50 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 0.19

Single 12th 20:00 Dundalk [Jered Maddox 11.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 5.19

Single 12th 20:00 Dundalk |Poet's Pride 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 10.19



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4844
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4844

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 20:00 Dundalk |Adams Barbour 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.19
Single 12th 17:30 Dundalk |Ocean Vision 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 15.19
Single 12th 19:45 Hot Diggity 4.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -54.81
\Wolverhampto [Dog
n
Single 12th 17:40 Rhinoplasty 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -49.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:05 Haven Lady 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -74.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 17:05 Kabuto 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -69.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 16:10 Thanks Monica 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -64.81
Newmarket
Single 12th 14:40 Ayr Ardera Cross 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -59.81
Single 12th 14:05 Ayr Destiny Is All 3.25 5.00 Win 1 5.62 -54.81
Single 11th 17:50 Birkenhead 15.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -60.43
Pontefract
Single 11th 13:55 Legend Of 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55.43
Pontefract Xanadu
Single 11th 17:10 Windsor |Manor Park 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -50.43
Single 11th 14:55 Windsor |Samba Lady 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45.43
Single 11th 14:20 Windsor |Monsieur Patat 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40.43
Single 11th 14:40 Hexham |Gipsy Lee 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 -35.43
Rose
Single 11th 19:30 Tramore |Ask D'man 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -80.43
Single 11th 18:30 Tramore |An Droichead 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -75.43
Eile
Single 10th 15:22 Tramore |Kells Priory 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -70.43
Each Way 10th 14:47 Tramore |Silver Gazette 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -65.43
Single 10th 14:47 Tramore |Boyzohboyz 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -65.43
Single 10th 14:47 Tramore |Jakie Mac 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -60.43
Single 10th 14:30 Curragh |Padjoy 21.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -55.43
Single 10th 14:30 Curragh |Gobi Star 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -50.43
Single 9th 19:30 Mac Mccarthy 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -45.43
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 19:30 Red Bravo 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40.43
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 16:57 Geelong 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35.43
Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 16:15 Aintree  |Scene Not 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -30.43
Herd
Single 9th 15:35 Aintree  |Thyme Hill 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30.43
Single 9th 15:00 Aintree  |Edwardstone 1.57 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.43
Single 9th 14:25 Aintree  |Might | 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.43
Each Way 9th 13:45 Aintree |J'ai Froid 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -15.43
Single 9th 17:00 Thirsk  |Admirable Lad 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -10.43
Single 9th 17:00 Thirsk  |Toptime 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 -5.43
Single 9th 15:15 Thirsk  |King Of Jungle 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -65.43
Single 9th 14:05 Thirsk  |Barney's Bay 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -60.43
Single 9th 13:30 Thirsk  |Deputy 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -55.43
Single 9th 12:55 Thirsk  |Pride Of 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50.43
Yorkshire
Single 9th 16:40 Barnay 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -45.43
Newcastle
Each Way 9th 16:00 Pateen 41.00 5.00 Win 3 17.50 -40.43
Newcastle
Single 9th 16:00 Court At Slip 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -57.93
Newcastle
Single 9th 16:00 Johnson's Blue 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -52.93
Newcastle
Single 9th 15:25 Sirwilliamwalla 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.93

Newcastle

ce




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 12:30 Tartan Cookie 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -42.93
Newcastle
Single 8th 18:30 Kempton |Culture 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.93
Each Way 8th 19:50 Dundalk |La Valeureuse 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -32.93
Single 8th 19:50 Dundalk |Carslake 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -27.93
Single 8th 19:50 Dundalk |Fiach Mchugh 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -22.93
Single 8th 19:50 Dundalk |Honey Girl 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.93
Each Way 8th 19:20 Dundalk |Marhaba 21.00 5.00 Win 2 8.00 -37.93
Ashmayme
Single 8th 19:20 Dundalk |Atlantic Breeze 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45.93
Single 8th 17:50 Dundalk |Cometh The 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40.93
Man
Each Way 8th 19:40 Majestic Mel 51.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -35.93
Ballinrobe
Single 8th 19:40 The Last Mardi 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -35.93
Ballinrobe
Each Way 8th 18:40 Capture The 41.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -52.58
Ballinrobe Drama
Single 8th 18:40 Flashthelights 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -47.58
Ballinrobe
Single 8th 18:10 Missiee 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -42.58
Ballinrobe
Single 8th 18:10 Forgetthesurpri 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -37.58
Ballinrobe se
Single 8th 17:00 Paddy The 19.00 5.00 Loss B -5.00 -37.58
Ballinrobe Wire
Single 8th 16:35 Bobbie The 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -32.58
Sedgefield Dazzler
Single 8th 16:00 Onenightintown 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.58
Sedgefield
Single 8th 16:00 Bourbon 11.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -22.58
Sedgefield Borderline
Single 8th 17:15 Aintree  |Washington 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.58
Each Way 8th 16:05 Aintree  |Morning Vicar 51.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -12.58
Single 8th 15:30 Aintree  |Funambule 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -7.58
Sivola
Single 8th 13:45 Aintree |Speech Bubble 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -2.58
Single 8th 16:20 Fontwell |Cuban Court 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 2.42
Each Way 8th 14:00 Fontwell |Where's Tom 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -27.58
Single 8th 14:00 Fontwell |Gold Souk 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -22.58
Single 8th 14:00 Fontwell |Limelighter 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.58
Single 7th 19:15 Irish Times 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.58
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 16:35 Lasting Legacy 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -22.58
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 19:30 Gowran |Breffni Girl 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -39.23
Park
Single 7th 19:00 Gowran |Rips Dream 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.23
Park
Single 7th 19:00 Gowran |Scalor 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.23
Park
Single 7th 17:00 Gowran |Barrys Rock 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -24.23
Park
Single 7th 16:30 Gowran |Marm 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -19.23
Park
Single 7th 16:30 Gowran |Princess Rajj 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.23
Park
Single 7th 16:40 Aintree |The Last Day 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 -9.23
Single 7th 16:40 Aintree |Gaelik Coast 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -69.23
Single 7th 16:40 Aintree |King D'argent 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -64.23
Single 7th 15:30 Aintree  |Brewin‘upastor 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -59.23
m
Single 7th 15:20 Ffos Las |Volcano 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -54.23
Single 7th 13:20 Limerick |Down The 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -49.23
Road
Each Way 7th 13:20 Limerick |Elle Dorado 34.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -44.23




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rock
Single 7th 13:20 Limerick |Rebel Step 3.75 5.00 Win 1 1.37 -44.23
Single 6th 18:30 Kempton |Fact Or Fable 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45.6
Single 6th 18:30 Kempton |Epic Express 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40.6
Single 6th 17:30 Kempton |Archiano 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -35.6
Single 6th 16:55 Kempton |Willem Twee 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35.6
Single 6th 17:50 Tara Power 8.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -30.6
Leopardstown
Single 6th 14:30 Eyaziya 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -30.6
Leopardstown
Single 6th 17:10 Lingfield |Queen Of 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -25.6
Burgundy
Single 6th 16:40 Lingfield |Whirlwind 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.25
Single 6th 17:00 Jenson Benson 6.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -37.25
Nottingham
Single 6th 17:00 Magical Mile 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.25
Nottingham
Single 6th 17:00 Plumette 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -27.25
Nottingham
Single 6th 15:25 Boonie 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -27.25
Nottingham
Single 6th 15:25 Mitbaahy 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -52.25
Nottingham
Single 6th 15:25 Mohi 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.25
Nottingham
Single 6th 14:15 Speycaster 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.25
Nottingham
Single 6th 13:40 Kaatibb 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.25
Nottingham
Single 6th 15:50 Catterick [Myboymax 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.25
Single 6th 15:50 Catterick [Mahanakhon 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -27.25
Power
Each Way 5th 15:25 Ellofagetaway 151.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -22.25
Southwell
Single 5th 15:25 Mortlach 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.25
Southwell
Single 5th 14:50 Eleanor 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -16.25
Southwell Dumont
Single 5th 13:40 Port Of Mars 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -11.25
Southwell
Single 5th 13:40 Debden Bank 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -6.25
Southwell
Single 5th 15:50 Savvy Victory 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -41.25
Pontefract
Single 5th 13:30 Chiellini 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 -56.25
Pontefract
Single 5th 13:30 Mattice 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -116.25
Pontefract
Single 4th 15:35 Kelso Broadway Joe 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -111.25
Single 4th 15:35 Kelso Marown 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -106.25
Single 4th 15:00 Kelso Loughermore 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -101.25
Single 4th 17:30 Windsor |Octopus 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -96.25
Single 4th 16:30 Windsor |Kondratiev 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -91.25
Wave
Single 4th 16:53 Redcar |Al Qaasim 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -86.25
Single 4th 13:30 Redcar |Hajjam 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -81.25
Single 3rd 15:40 Bourbali 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -76.25
Plumpton
Single 3rd 14:55 Dancing 10.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -83.75
Fairyhouse Jeremy
Each Way 3rd 13:45 Annie Stafford 81.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -83.75
Fairyhouse
Single 3rd 13:45 Snake Oll 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -78.75
Fairyhouse
Single 3rd 14:10 Hereford |Neville's Cross 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -86.25
Single 2nd 18:30 Giorgio Vasari 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -81.25

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 2nd 18:30 Pope Gregory 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -76.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 16:55 Tyrconnell 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -93.75
Leopardstown
Single 2nd 16:20 Brasil Power 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -88.75
Leopardstown
Single 2nd 15:45 Buckaroo 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -83.75
Leopardstown
Single 2nd 15:10 Sacred Bridge 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -78.75
Leopardstown
Single 2nd 14:00 Point 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -73.75
Leopardstown |Gellibrand
Single 2nd 16:50 Lingfield |Ban Shoof 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -68.75
Single 2nd 16:15 Lingfield |Athmad 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -63.75
Single 2nd 15:05 Lingfield |Dubai Lady 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -58.75
Single 2nd 14:30 Lingfield |Distant Light 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53.75
Single 2nd 17:15 Ayr Call Me Harry 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.75
Single 2nd 16:37 Coal Stock 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -43.75
Chepstow
Single 2nd 15:55 Newbury |Dublin Four 3.75 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -76.25
Single 2nd 14:45 Newbury |Holly Hartingo 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -71.25
Single 1st 17:15 Ayr Ballycoose 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -66.25
Single 1st 15:30 Ayr Coach Carter 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.25
Single 1st 15:40 Newbury |JAnnsam 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -56.25
Single 1st 15:05 Newbury |Straw Fan Jack 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70
Single 1st 13:20 Newbury |Dragon 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -65
D'estruval
Single 1st 13:20 Newbury |Al Shahir 5.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -60
Single 1st 15:55 Leicester|Juan 4.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -55
Bermudez
Single 1st 15:20 Leicester|Resumption 12.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -50
Each Way 1st 14:45 Leicester|Jaas Yard 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45
Single 1st 13:35 Leicester|Helm Rock 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40
Single 1st 13:35 Leicester|Kaaranah 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -35
Single 1st 13:35 Leicester|Ventura Rascal 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -30
Single 1st 19:00 Wexford |Ocean Legacy 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25
Single 1st 17:00 Wexford |Rajsalad 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20
Single 1st 16:30 Wexford |Sainte Dona 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Each Way 1st 16:00 Wexford |Navigator Jack 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Each Way 1st 18:10 Drawing Clocks 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5
Southwell
Each Way 1st 17:50 Dundalk |War Hero 21.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 0
Single 1st 17:20 Dundalk |It's Showtime 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -7.5
Baby
Single 1st 17:20 Dundalk |Drunk In Love 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20
Single 1st 18:50 Dundalk |Dowhatyouwan 19.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -15
t
Single 1st 18:50 Dundalk |Maristella 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 18:50 Dundalk |Golden Lyric 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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